77
CF socket
RS232 VGA
12V DC-in
USB x2
Dual Gigabit
Ethernet
I/O

display by VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE, Audio, COM and
USB
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No.
B6901970
B7866130
QTY
1
1
Description
USB Cable
COM Cable
OPTIONAL
CF Socket
Intel® ICH8M Intel® ATOM™ D525
USB x 2
USB x 4
Audio header
Two SATALVDS Two SATA Power
12V DC-in
Dual Gigabit Ethernet
VGA RS232
Two RS232
RS232/422/485
TPM header
Mini-PCIE socket
SO-DIMM socket
PEB-2771VG2A
3.5” Embedded size, Based on Intel® 45nm